
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71065737 5PSSDB 24.29 5.20 126.31

71065750 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 7PSSDB 24.32 3.45 83.90

71065764 P13 - (79538) Beamer Villas 5PSSDB 24.35 5.20 126.62

71065779 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 24.42 4.70 114.77

71065789 P13 - (79538) Beamer Villas 5PSSDB 24.42 5.20 126.98

71065813 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 24.34 4.70 114.40

71065830 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 24.37 5.45 132.82

71065846 P13 - (107947) Rodzina Development LLC 5PSSDB 24.34 4.70 114.40

71065861 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 24.33 4.70 114.35

71065875 P13 - (79538) Beamer Villas 5PSSDB 24.34 5.20 126.57

71065894 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 24.39 4.70 114.63

71065901 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 24.36 5.45 132.76

71065919 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 24.38 4.70 114.59

50.00

1593.10

5% -79.66

SUBTOTAL 1513.44

-$203.21

TOTAL $1310.23

Settlement
of payment

Luis Angel Garcia (Explicit Trucking) 6/28/2024

R002740

0

D122

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (79538) Beamer Villas

Bonus

Fuel


	06-21-2024 to 06-27-2024



